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   Farm with about 3979 m2 with a construction area of about
1600m2 with a project for a home with 40 beds! This
property is located about 2 km from Loulé, with excellent
access and enormous potential for profitability  

  Agenten-Info
Name: João Serpa Santos
Name der
Firma:

Prestige for Home

Land: Portugal
Erfahrung seit:
Art der
Dienstleistung:

Immobilien verkaufen

Spezialgebiete:
Art der
Immobilie:

Wohnungen

Telefon:
Sprachen: English, Portuguese
Webseite: https://www.prestigefor

home.pt
Anzeigen-Details
Immobilie für: Kaufen
Preis: USD 650,080.87

  Standort
Land: Portugal
Staat/Region/Provinz: Faro
Stadt: Loule
Adresse: Loulé (São Clemente)
Veröffentlicht: 24.08.2019
Beschreibung:
Farm with about 3979 m2 with a construction area of about 1600m2 with a project for a home with 40
beds! This property is located about 2 km from Loulé, with excellent access and enormous potential for
monetization. Come and see it.
1110-22 - REF: 1110-22
Gebaut: 2008

  Allgemein
Badezimmer: 1
Fertige m²: 1557 m²
Grundstücksgröße: 3980 m²
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  Mietbedingungen
Verfügbar ab:

  Kontaktinformation
IMLIX ID: 1110-22
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